
10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

8 

15 

S.no Form No. 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

MAHARSHI VEDVYAS GOT P.G. COLLEGE BHAKHERA, DHAMTARI (C.G.) 49370 

B.A. 1 st Semester 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

25005338 TAKESHWARI 

25024128| TIKESHWARI 

25005768| CHANDRAHAS YADAW 

7 25017373 DEEPAK KUMAR 

Name 

25043506|SUSHMITA SAHU 

25014295|JAGRITI 

25012837 DOMESHWARI 

25006128|KHILESHWARI SEN 

25021204|HIMANSHI DEWANGAN 

25022939 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR 

25023299|YAMINI 

25013326| LEENA 

Father Name 

25016198|YUGAL KISHOR 

RAJESHAN 

KAMLESHWAR 

NEELMANI YADAW 

ROSHAN LAL SAHU 

DHAKESHWAR 

|DURGESH 

HARISHCHANDRA 

GANDHI RAM SEN 

|OM PRAKASH DEWANGAN 

25005312 DOMENDRA KUMAR SINHA SEVAKPRAKASH 

RAMESH KUMAR 

25011654| DOMENDRA KUMAR SINHA SEVAKPRAKASH 

DARASINGH 

DEPARTMENT OF ARTS 

RAMNARAYAN 

Catego 
ry 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

PUNESHWAR KUMAR SAHU| OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Female 28-03-2003 

OBC Female| 13-12-2007 

Female 10-08-2007 

Gender 

ST 

HAIRÍela (UR) 
Female 27-04-2003 

OBC 

Female | 20-03-2008 

Male 

DOB 

Male 13-01-2008 

OBC Male 

06-06-2006 

Female 31-10-2006 

Female 07-07-2007 

OBC Female 24-03-2008 

OBC Male 

Male 27-03-2007 

Male 

13-08-2007 

13-08-2007 

Female 16-06-2007 

EX 

Service 

man 

22-08-2007 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No zzz 
No 

No 

No 

.No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Freedo Divyan Migran 
ts of 

J&K 

m 

Fighter Status 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NCC Nss 

candt. candt. 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

LAST DATE : 08-07-2025 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

DATE 25/06/2025 

NO 

Sports 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Interme 
diate 

Marks( 
%) 

86.8 

86 

81.4 

80 

79.8 

79.8 

79.8 

78.8 

78.2 

78 

78 

77.8 

77.8 

77.6 

77.6 

Weight 
age Total 

Marks 

0 

0 

86.80 

86.00 

81.40 

80.00 

79.80 

79.80 

79.80 

78.80 

78.20 

78.00 

78.00 

77.80 

77.80 

77.60 

77.60 



17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

25045734|JYOTI YADAV 

25019547| PUNAM KUMAR 

25020043| GAURAV KUMAR SAHU 

25021293|YAMINI 

25017837\ DAHINI 

25017003 GITANJALI 

25018695|HOMEE SAHU 

25011218|JYOTI SAHU. 

25022963| KESHARI 

25029207| DAVENDRA KUMAR 

25023192|HASEENA 

25037157/ NOMENDRA KUMAR 

25029819|ISHA 

25017286| RAMESHWARI SAHU 

25029732|AVINASH 

25003386|UMASHANKAR 

25024798| LALITA 

25011735 BHUNESHWARI SAHU 

25045429|SAMTA PATEL 

25015977\ BHINITA 

25037335\ PRIYA 

RAJKUMAR YADA 

25025164 KHILENDRA KUMAR 

KHEMRAJ 

NIRMAL KUMAR SAHU 

|DINESH KUMAR DHIMAR 

|SURESH KUMAR 

SUDAMA RAM 

NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

KHILESHWAR 

MANGALU RAM 

RAJESH KUMAR 

DEVLAL 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

CHHANNU RAM SAHU 

ROSHAN KUMAR 

KHAMHAN LAL 

BHOJRAM 

|ANKALU SAHU 

TEJ KUMAR PATEL 

HEMNARAYAN SAHU 

PRAKASH KUMAR 

25033055|FALENDRA KUMAR NETAM SURESH KUMAR NETAM 

|JYOTI KUMAR 

OBC 

OBC Male 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

Female 

ST 

Male 

Female 25-07-2007 

Female 26-09-2007 

Female 17-11-2007 

16-01-2008 No 

04-06-2007 

28-11-2007 

Female 16-11-2007 

Male 02-11-2006 

Female 07-06-2008 No 

Male 

Female08-02-2007 

Male 20-07-2006 

Female 

Female 26-03-2007 No 

Female 

Female 04-09-2004 

Male 

333 

Female 13-04-2008 No 

Male 

Male 17-01-2007 No 

No 

Female 02-06-2007 No 

07-08-2007 

No 

No 

25-04-2008 

No 

No 

30-01-2006 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Female 17-10-2007 

Female 23-03-2007 

14-06-2006 No 

No 

18-08-2008 No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

N 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NÌ 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

77.4 

77.2 

76.2 

76 

75.6 

75.2 

74.6 

73.8 

73.4 

73 

72.8 

72.2 

72.2 

72 

72 

72 

71.4 

71.4 

71.2 

71 

71 

70.6 

70.6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

77.40 

77.20 

76.20 

76.00 

75.60 

75.20 

74.60 

73.80 

73.40 

73.00 

72.80 

72.20 

72.20 

72.00 

72.00 

72.00 

71.40 

71,40 

71.20 

71.00 

71.00 

70.60 

70.60 



am, 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

25007891 DILESHWARI BANJARE 

25017205|HIMANSHI 

25021781DIVYA 

25023363/ RUPALI 

25027417 NIDHI 

25026495 VINITA 

25004930|PIYUSH KUMAR CHAND 

25029359 TOMESHWARI 

25021264| GITESH KUMAR 

25034356 PRIYANKA 

25033774) MINAKSHI 

25014089 ISHA 

25030351 TULESH KUMAR 

25010202| HARSHLATA 

25013427 MINAKSHI 

25024379|KHILESH 

25043248|NEERA 

25012309| KAMENDRA 

25024294\ GOPIKA 

25006130|VEDIKA SAHU 

25017945SONIYA 

25024058|BHOJRAJ 

25043168|YAMINI 

VIRENDRA BANJAR 

|SHRAWAN KUMAR 

BHAGWAT RAM 

BISHESAR 

HARISH KUMAR 

JAGESHWAR 

ASHOK 

HEMLAL 

KAMLESHWAR 

DEMAN LAL 

THANWAR 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

|KHUBLAL 

AATMA RAM 

CHETAN LAL 

YASHWANT KUMAR 

SHIVRAM 

CHUNNU LAL 

MANOJ KUMAR 

HARIKISHAN SAHU 

|DINESHVWAR 

GOPICHAND 

SOHAN LAL 

SC 

ST 

OBC Female 13-02-2007 

OBCFemale 21-04-2008 

OBC 

OBC Female 24-10-2006 

SC 

GEN 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Female 13-08-2007 

OBC 

Female 31-10-2007 

OBC 

ST 

Female 22-12-2007 

Male 

OBC Female 18-06-2007 

Female 27-06-2007 

05-09-2006 

Male 12-05-2004 

Female 05-03-2007 

Female | 14-08-2007 

Female 16-10-2007 

Male 13-10-2006 

Female 17-10-2006 

Female 10-01-2008 

Male 

Female 20-12-2007 

16-02-2008 

No 

No 

OBC Female 11-06-2006 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Na 

No 

No 

No 

Female 15-12-2007 No 

Female 06-08-2007 No 

Female 13-05-2007 No 

Male 14-06-2006 No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

70.4 

70.2 

70.2 

70.2 

70 

69.8 

69.2 

69.2 

68.8 

68.6 

68.4 

67.8 

67.8 

67.6 

67.6 

67.4 

67.4 

67.4 

67.4 

67.4 

67.2 

67.2 

67.2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

70.40 

70.20 

70.20 

70.20 

70.00 

69.80 

69.20 

69.20 

68.80 

68.60 

68.40 

67.80 

67.80 

67.60 

67.60 

67.40 

67.40 

67.40 

67.40 

67.40 

67.20 

67.20 

67.20 



"ARY 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

1 

1 

2 

3 

25004373/ MONESH KUMAR 

4 

25019484 DHANESHWARI 

25026916 SAGAR 

25028883AMIT KUMAR 

25005649| LALIMA 

25022573| KUSHALIKA 

25006459|NAMAN KUMAR 

25010015| VANDANA 

25036949 TANUJA 

25025480|POOJA 

25008918 BHAVNA 

77 25003792|TULIKA 

25021073| SADHANA CHELAK 

25045423RUPNARAYAN 

25032896| GAURAV 

25021312 KHOMAN 

25013301| DIVYA 

25023174 ANIKET 

25036792GITANJALI 

25004071| KIRTI 

25015317| PRIYANKA 

SHANKAR LAL 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

RAMKRISHNA 

THANESH KUMAR 

|GIRISH KUMAR 

KRISHNA HARI 

MANOJ SINGH 

MANOJ KUMAR 

|OMPRAKASH 

NAGESHWAR 

KISHOR KUMAR 

GOVARDHAN LAL CHELAK 

HUBLAL 

GHANSHYAM 

BHUNESHWAR 

PURUSHOTTAM 

|DERHARAM 

|DINESH KUMAR 

DUBEY RAM 

MOHAN 

MAYARAM 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC Female 02-09-2007 

ST 

OBC Female 14-03-2008 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

Male 13-05-2008 

ST 

Female 19-10-2007 

ST 

ST 

Male 08-02-2008 No 

Male 27-08-2007 No 

Male 

Female 18-09-2007 

24-11-2003 

Female 15-09-2007 

Female 23-06-2007 

Female 17-10-2007 

Female 09-07-2007 

Male 11-01-2007 

Male 12-10-2007 

Male 14-12-2007 

Female 08-12-2007 

zaT (Ph) 
Female 14-01-2008 

Male 

No 

No 

Female 07-06-2007 

Female 11-04-2006 

Female 10-03-2008 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

18-07-2004 No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

HTGAA J7ua (ST) 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NG 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

67 

67 

67 

67 

66.6 

66.4 

66.2 

65.6 

65.6 

65.4 

65.4 

65.4 

65.2 

65.2 

65 

65 

68.6 

64.8 

64.8 

63.8 

62.2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

67.00 

67.00 

67.00 

67.00 

66.60 

66.40 

66.20 

65.60 

65.60 

65.40 

65.40 

65.40 

65.20 

65.20 

65.00 

65.00 

68.60 

64.80 

64.80 

63.80 

62.20 



ARY 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

25032103) NAMIKA 

27 

25032103| NAMIKA 

25034868| PARMANAND 

25037994 TEMAN LAL 

25022641 BHUMIKA 

25031904 DEVSHREE 

25031904\ DEVSHREE 

25041917| TARUN DHRUW 

20 25039151 DHANRAJ 

25010523|TOSHIKA NETAM 

25042363|RUPALI 

25024254\ KHUSHI THAKUR 

25021552| TARNI 

25041927| SATISH KUMAR 

25008815\AISHWARYA 

25017277\ KARAN 

25027033| KHUSHB00 

25013145 KHUMENDRA 

25019261 TUKESH KUMAR 

25020558|UMESHWARI 

25013853|TOMESH KUMAR 

25041569|VASUDEV 

25007389| HEMKALA 

HEMSINGH DHRUV 

HEMSINGH DHRUW 

DEVCHARAN 

MAHESH RAM 

CHINTA RAM 

DULAR SINGH 

DULAR SINGH 

ARJUN SINGH 

VIJAY KUMAR NETAM 

CHUNNI LAL 

NARAYAN THAKUR 

PURUSHOTTAM 

DOMAR SING 

HITESH KUMAR 

KRISHNA 

DRON KUMAR 

|INDAL RAM 

|KUNJBIHARI 

PARDESHI DHRUW 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

TOSHAN RAM 

NANDU 

GAIND LAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Female 27-05-2007 No 

Female 27-05-2007 No 

Male 

-Male 

Female 15-01-2008 

Female 13-11-2007 No 

Female 15-01-2008 

16-02-2006 

31-12-2007 

Male 28-06-2007 No 

Female 31-08-2006 No 

Male 18-12-2004 

Male 

Female 01-03-2005 No 

Female 13-03-2008 

Female 30-07-2007 No 

Female 30-08-2006 No 

Male 

Male 30-09-2006 

Male 

Female 22-10-2004 

Male 

14-05-2005 

Male 

No 

12-11-2005 

Female 27-11-2007 

No 

10-03-2007 

No 

31-08-2006 

No 

05-12-2006 

Female 22-09-2003 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO. 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

33333 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 33333|3 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

60.4 

60.4 

60 

59.2 

58.8 

58.8 

58.8 

58.4 

56.4 

56 

55.8 

54.6 

54.4 

54.2 

54 

53.6 

53.4 

53.2 

52.8 

51.6 

50 

49.6 

49.4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

60.40 

60.40 

60.00 

59.20 

58.80 

58.80 

58.80 

58.40 

56.40 

56.00 

55.80 

54.60 

54.40 

54.20 

54.00 

53.60 

53.40 

53.20 

52.80 

51.60 

50.00 

49.60 

49.40 



n 

29 

30 

31 

1 

2 

3 

32 25044257] KHILESHWAR 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

25008759/RUBI 

17 

25028787| RAJESH KUMAR 

25027054 TILESHWARI 

25009628 SATYAM KUMAR 

25038025 KULDEEP KUMAR DHRUW ISHWAR PRASAD DHRUW 

25018627|SALU 

25003817 RITIK KUMAR 

25009897 VIKRAM BAGHEL 

25010035 NISHITA 

25016234| NANDANI 

25012516|TIKESHWARI 

25007937 BHAVNA 

25020543\MANSI 

25020543|MANSI 

25030153| PANKAJ KUMAR 

25012238 SUNIL KUMAR 

25013961] KUNAL KUMAR 

25012081 RUPALI 

25007915| TANIYA 

25003748|MONIKA 

DINESH KUMAR 

25012098| PRAHLAD 

ANUJ KUMAR 

SHESH RAM 

DINU RAM 

CHAMPA RAM 

NATHELU RAM 

MOHAN SINGH KURREY 

TARA CHAND BAGHEL 

TEJRAM 

CHELA RAM 

ISHWAR 

|DASHARU 

|SEVARAM. 

SEVARAM 

VIJAY KUMAR 

ROHIT KUMAR 

CHANDRASHEKHAR 

|YAYATI LAL 

BYAS KUMAR 

RAJKUMAR 

GHURAU RAM 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SO 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Female| 25-03-2008 

Male 14-08-2007 

Female 06-05-2004 

Male 

Male 

Male 

08-03-2006 No 

Female 12-02-2007 No 

Female 11-08-2003 

20-05-2006 No 

Male 22-10-2006 No 

28-06-2005 No 

Male 16-06-2007 No 

Female 19-07-2007 

Female 08-01-2007 

Male 

Female 25-01-2008 

Male 

Female 18-08-2007 No 

Female 25-01-2008 

No 

21-07-2007 

Male 

No 

25-12-2006 

Male 30-01-2007 

No 

Female 13-10-2007 

Female 18-08-2008 

Female 05-10-2007 

16-03-2006 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

.No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Nc 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NC 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

District 
Level 

District 

Level 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

48.8 

47.4 

45.6 

43.4 

42.6 

64.6 

62.4 

61.4 

61.4 

60.2 

60.2 

60.2 

59.6 

58.4 

58.4 

57.4 

S7.2 

56.6 

56.2 

55.4 

55.4 

54.8 

0 

0 

1.17 

1.17 

0 

48.80 

47.40 

45.60 

43.40 

42.60 

64.60 

62.40 

61.40 

61.40 

60.20 

60.20 

60.20 

59.60 

59.57 

59.57 

57.40 

S7.20 

56.60 

56.20 

55.40 

55.40 

54.80 



19 

21 

20 25005422\ PURVESH KUMAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

5 25018696|OSHO SAHU 

13 

14 

15 

16 

25019855| KRISH KUMAR 

17 

25027259 MANSI 

18 

25014244| ANNU 

25038723| VASHUDEV YADAV 

25023108| KAJAL 

25012281|AAKASH SAHU 

25028084| LEENA 

25017198| DEEPIKA 

25018746] LAKSHYA KUMAR 

25014328| MOHINI 

25003786 MONIKA 

25033798| TAKESHWAR YADAV 

25012528 HARSHA SAHU 

25020272| UPASNA SAHU 

2502594o|VASUDEV 

25012746\ NOMESH 

25004017 TAMENDRA KUMAR 

25004017| TAMENDRA KUMAR 

25010212| LABHINI 

25008874 CHETNA SAHU 

MAHESH KUMAR 

DEVARAM 

TUKA RAM 

OMPRAKASH 

CHINTA RAM YADAV 

JITENDRA KUMAR SAHU 

NARESH 

CHOWARAM BAIS 

TETAKU RAM SAHU 

VISHNU SAHU 

JAMWANT SAHU 

RADHE LAL SAHU 

|YADAV RAM 

RADHESHYAM YADAV 

SANTOSH SAHU 

TIRATH SAHU 

LUKESHWAR 

YOGESHWAR 

| DUBE LAL 

DUBE LAL 

VIJAY KUMAR SAHU 

MAHENDRA SAHU 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Male 

OBC 

OBC 

Female 22-02-2008 

Male 

18-02-2008 

Female 01-09-2007 No 

Male 09-11-2006 No 

Male 20-04-2007 

Female 02-10-2007 No 

Female 02-09-2007 

06-03-2007 No 

Male 29-05-2006 

Female 26-12-2006 

OBC Male 

Male 13-03-2007 No 

Female 21-02-2008 

OBC Male 

Female 21-11-2007 No 

Male 02-12-2007 

Male 

Female | 21-08-2006 

Female 25-05-2006 

Male 

No 

30-10-2007 

No 

29-06-2007 

25-02-2004 

25-02-2004 

Female 16-05-2007 

Female 18-10-2005 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Certific 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

54.4 

54.2 

54 

54 

65 

64.6 

64.4 

63 

64 

63.8 

63.8 

63.6 

63.4 

63.4 

63.4 

63 

63 

62.6 

62.6 

62.6 

62.4 

62.4 

1.26 

0 

0 

54.40 

54.20 

54.00 

54.00 

65.00 

64.60 

64.40 

g 

64.26 

64.00 

63.80 

63.80 

63.60 

63.40 

63.40 

63.40 

63.00 

63.00 

62.60 

62.60 

62.60 

62.40 

62.40 



21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

25019968| TRIPTI 

25018765 LUKESHWAR 

25036984 NEERAJ KUMAR 

25009594|JYOTI 

25045462| MANOJ KUMAR SAHU 

25008063| KAJAL 

25032695| FALENDRA KUMAR 

Admission Co-ordinator 

|DURGESH RAM SA 

DINESH KUMAR 

KUNJAN LAL 

GAIND LAL 

MOHIT RAM 

VINOD KUMAR 

PRITAM KUMAR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Female| 13-07-2007 

OBC 

Male 

Male 

OBC Female 05-05-2006 

23-11-2007 

Male 

01-02-2008 

N 

27-04-2007 

Female 15-06-2007 

No 

No 

N 

No 

No 

No 

OBC Male 03-06-2007 NC 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Incharge 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

62.4 

62.2 

62.2 

62 

62 

61.8 

61.8 

62.40 

62.20 

62.20 

62.00 

62.00 

61.80 

61.80 


